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Water Sampler 1515 version 1.1
Description

Barrel Jack, Panel Mount
USB Bf to Bm Panel Mount Socket
H Bridge Motor Controller
RTC Breakout

3/16" Nylon T-Connectors
Peristaltic Pump

Arduino Uno R3

DIP Socket 20 Pin

JST Connector, 2Pin Male
M3 x 6mm Machine Screw
M3 Nut

M2 x 12mm Machine Screw
M2 Nut

3/16" Nylon Y-Connectors
3030 Al Extrusion, 550mm
1515 Al. Extrusion, 550mm
1515 Al. Extrusion, 520mm
1515 Al. Extrusion, 210mm
1515 extrusion bracket
T-Nut 3-series

Solenoid Valve

Power Shift Register

250mL Spout Packs

Silicone Tubing 3/16" ID x 5/16" OD
Flat Cable Assembly 9 pos
Flat Cable Male 9 pos
Ribbon Cbl Assembly 14 Pos
Rect. Connector Male 14 Pos
Resistor 20K

Ceramic Capacitor 0.1 uF
Water Sampler Board PCB
Bag Cap Inner

Bag Cap Outer

Valve Mount

Pump Mount

Spine Spacer

Arduino Mount

PCB Mount
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Category
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Plumbing
Plumbing
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
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Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
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Electronics
Plumbing
Plumbing
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Electronics
Frame/Mounting
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Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting
Frame/Mounting

GitHub Page
Source
Adafruit
Adafruit
Adafruit
Adafruit
Amazon
Amazon
Arduino.cc
Digikey
DigiKey
rainger
Grainger
Grainger
Grainger
Grainger
Misumi
Misumi
Misumi
Misumi
Misumi
Misumi
Shenzuen
Mouser
Impak
USPlastic
Digikey
Digikey
Digikey
Digikey

OPERS Lab
OPERS Lab
OPERS Lab
OPERS Lab
OPERS Lab
OPENS Lab
OPERS Lab
OPERS Lab

Product Number Units
610

907

3190

3013

T0-3NN

Uno Rev3
AE9998-ND
455-2247-ND
6HY28
22UK74
6GE22

6CA66

12JF6
HFSL6-3030
HFS3-1515
HFS3-1515
HFS3-1515
HBLTBS3
HNSQ3-3
DSF2-A
TPIC6B596
FTSSP250CSISL
54032
A9CCG-0904F
5-103669-8
M3DDA-1406)
SBH11-PBPC-D07-¢

Price/Unit

2.95
3.95
7.5
13.95
0.813
12.99
24.95
0.29
0.141
0.0868
0.0202
0.0523
0.021
2429
4.84

0.75
0.08

1.5

1.7
0.34
0.63
4.82
1.62
281
1.89

Total Price

2.95
3195}
7.5
13.95
19.512
25.98
24.95
1.16
3.525
2.2568
0.5252
0.2092
0.084
4.858
4.84
12

12
18
24
37.5
6.8
8.16
315
4.82
3.24
5.62
7.56

Changes:
vi.1

July 12 New PCBs, different connectors / cables, corrected 600mm to 550mm extrusion

Mitch Nelke


https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler
https://www.adafruit.com/product/610
https://www.adafruit.com/product/907
https://www.adafruit.com/product/3190
https://www.adafruit.com/product/3013
https://www.amazon.com/Eldon-James-T0-3NN-Natural-Nylon/dp/B017UXJB4A/ref=sr_1_5?s=industrial&ie=UTF8&qid=1485798416&sr=1-5&keywords=3%2F16
https://www.amazon.com/ZJchao-Dosing-Peristaltic-Aquarium-Analytic/dp/B00F9MXFFQ/ref=sr_1_4?ie=UTF8&qid=1497371304&sr=8-4&keywords=peristaltic+pump
http://Arduino.cc
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/assmann-wsw-components/A-20-LC-TT/AE9998-ND/821752
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/B2B-XH-A(LF)(SN)/455-2247-ND/1651045?WT.mc_id=IQ_7595_G_pla1651045&wt.srch=1&wt.medium=cpc&&gclid=Cj0KEQiA_eXEBRDP8fnIlJDXxsIBEiQAAGfyodjIxKL93fakTr1qTQ-mmRzOk4bOijqUewvmoK6ITqQaArrh8P8HAQ
https://www.grainger.com/product/GRAINGER-APPROVED-M3-0-50mm-Machine-Screw-with-6HY28?functionCode=P2IDP2PCP
https://www.grainger.com/product/FABORY-M3-0-50-Hex-Nut-22UK74
https://www.grainger.com/product/GRAINGER-APPROVED-M2-0-40mm-Machine-Screw-with-6GE22?breadcrumbCatId=2032&functionCode=P2IDP2PCP
https://www.grainger.com/product/GRAINGER-APPROVED-Carbon-Steel-Hex-Nut-with-6CA66
https://www.grainger.com/product/ELDON-JAMES-Barbed-Y-Connector-1ZJF6
https://us.misumi-ec.com/vona2/detail/110302686450/?Inch=0&CategorySpec=00000042747%3A%3A30
https://us.misumi-ec.com/vona2/detail/110300465870/?Inch=0&CategorySpec=00000042747%3A%3A15
https://us.misumi-ec.com/vona2/detail/110300465870/?Inch=0&CategorySpec=00000042747%3A%3A15
https://us.misumi-ec.com/vona2/detail/110300465870/?Inch=0&CategorySpec=00000042747%3A%3A15
https://us.misumi-ec.com/vona2/detail/110300465530/?Inch=0
https://us.misumi-ec.com/vona2/detail/110300465710/?HissuCode=HNSQ3-3&PNSearch=HNSQ3-3&searchFlow=results2products&Keyword=HNSQ3-3
https://pumpdyx.en.alibaba.com/product/60029676181-803186222/best_sale_mini_12_volt_solenoid_water_valve_made_in_China.html?spm=a2700.8304367.0.0.87YB5G
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Texas-Instruments/TPIC6B596N/?qs=sGAEpiMZZMtsbn1GaJyslx4pHdcXfZOr2vX6%2fu34T9Y%3d
http://www.impakcorporation.com/flexible_packaging/FTSSP250CSISL
https://www.usplastic.com/catalog/item.aspx?itemid=36285&catid=799
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/te-connectivity-amp-connectors/A9CCG-0904F/A9CCG-0904F-ND/470275
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/te-connectivity-amp-connectors/5-103669-8/A33906-ND/1122469
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/3m/M3DDA-1406J/M3DDA-1406J-ND/230202
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/3m/N2514-6002-RB/MHC14K-ND/755177
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Schematics
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Prints
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Prints
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Prints
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Prints
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Prints
https://github.com/OPEnSLab-OSU/Water-Sampler/tree/master/Water%20Sampler%20Prints

